

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petitions for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) Nos.17679-17680/2012

(From the judgement and order dated 14/03/2012 in CAN No.9292/2010,CAN No.9820/2010 In FMA No. 1034/2998 of The HIGH COURT OF CALCUTTA)

MIHIR KUMAR HAZRA

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

SEC.,RAGHUNATHPUR HIGH SCHOOL & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for exemption from filing O.T.,permission to file synopsis and list of dates and prayer for interim relief)

Date: 27/07/2012 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE D.K. JAIN

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE MADAN B. LOKUR

For Petitioner(s) Mr. D. Bharat Kumar, Adv.
Mr. Joydip Roy, Adv.
Mr. Sayooj Mohandas M., Adv.
Mr. Vishal Arun,Adv.-on-Record

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Application for exemption from filing O.T. is allowed.

Issue notice.

|
|Court Master

[Charanjeet Kaur]

| |
|Court Master

[Kusum Gulati]

|

