

ITEM NO.106

COURT NO.13

SECTION XVI

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CIVIL APPEAL NOS. 687-688/2014

MIHIR KUMAR HAZRA

APPELLANT(S)

VERSUS

SEC., RAGHUNATHPUR HIGH SCHOOL & ORS.

RESPONDENT(S)

Date : 02-11-2023 These appeals were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MS. JUSTICE HIMA KOHLI

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE AHSANUDDIN AMANULLAH

For Appellant(s)

Mr. Vishal Arun, AOR

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Swarnendu Chatterjee, AOR

Ms. Deepakshi Garg, Adv.

Mr. Yashwardhan Singh, Adv.

Ms. Megha Saha, Adv.

Mr. Srisatya Mohanty, Adv.

Ms. Muskan Surana, Adv.

Ms. Astha Sharma, AOR

UPON hearing the counsel, the Court made the following
O R D E R

List on 08th November, 2023, on top of the Board.

(POOJA SHARMA)
COURT MASTER (SH)

(NAND KISHOR)
COURT MASTER (NSH)